TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

JUNIOR - F4
TL 3

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:02:33

(ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km

15/06/2022 11:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 82 S3
(027) HEITOR FARIAS
1 11:05:34.197 55.265 11.736 22.731 20.798
2 11:06:28.474 54.277 -0.988 11.444 22.337 20.496
3 11:07:22.564 54.090 -0.187 11.376 22.237 20477
4 11:08:16.404 53.840 -0.250 11.268 22.163 20.409
5 11:09:10.080 53.676 -0.164 11.220 22.089 20.367
6 11:10:03.777 53.697 +0.021 11.283 22.146 20.268
7 11:10:57 432 53.655 -0.042 11.227 22.044 20.384
8 11:11:561.052 53.620 -0.035 11.239 22.118 20.263
9 11:12:44 487 53.435 -0.185 11.187 22.022 20.226
10 11:17:25.682 4:41.195 3:47.760 57.344 23.234 20617
" 11:18:19.413 53.731 3:47.464 11.285 22.060 20.386
12 11:19:12.921 53.508 -0.223 11.168 22.034 20.306
13 11:20:06.562 53.641 +0.133 11.223 22.100 20.318
14 11:21:00.068 53.506 -0.135 11.266 22.027 20.213
15 11:21:63.732 53.664 +0.158 11.251 22.065 20.348
16 11:22:47.014 53.282 -0.382 11.167 21.894 20.221
(032) DAVI ALKIMIN
1 11:05:05.039 56.662 11.943 23.632 21.087
2 11:06:00.121 55.082 -1.580 11.765 22.621 20.696
3 11:06:54.579 54.458 -0.624 11.447 22.346 20.665
4 11:07:48.990 54.411 -0.047 11.462 22.359 20.590
5 11:08:43.575 54.585 +0.174 11.360 22.489 20.736
6 11:09:37.841 54.266 -0.319 11.435 22.251 20.580
7 11:10:32.016 54175 -0.091 11.414 22.334 20.427
8 11:11:26.690 54.674 +0.499 11.352 22.678 20.644
9 11:12:21.903 55.213 +0.539 11.364 23.315 20.534
10 11:13:16.250 54.347 -0.866 11.442 22413 20.492
" 11:14:10.615 54.365 +0.018 11.389 22515 20.461
12 11:15:04.760 54.145 -0.220 11.366 22.297 20.482
13 11:15:59.125 54.365 +0.220 11.386 22.404 20.575
14 11:16:53.562 54.437 +0.072 11.360 22.386 20.691
15 11:17:47 887 54.325 -0.112 11.414 22.391 20.520
16 11:18:42.381 54.494 +0.169 11.426 22559 20.509
17 11:20:43.730 2:01.349 1:06.855 18.020 22678 20.651
18 11:21:38.140 54.410 1:06.939 11.434 22433 20.543
19 11:22:33.184 55.044 +0.634 11.5602 22.834 20.708
20 11:23:27.515 54.331 -0.713 11.502 22.326 20.503
(089) RICKGOTTEMS
1 11:05:04.752 56.858 12.188 23.782 20.888
2 11:05:56.825 52.073 -4.785 18.885 9.695 23493
3 11:06:53.272 56.447 +4.374 12.195 23.180 21.072
4 11:07:48.397 55.125 -1.322 11.646 23.025 20.554
5 11:08:42.948 54.551 -0.574 11.312 22.544 20.695
6 11:09:37 424 54.476 -0.075 11.332 22553 20.591
7 11:10:31.857 54.433 -0.043 11.341 22.610 20.482
8 11:11:26.273 54.416 -0.017 11.240 22.603 20.573
9 11:12:21.409 55.136 +0.720 11.323 23.066 20.747
10 11:14:44 697 2:23288 1:28.152 39.804 22.943 20.541
" 11:15:40.738 56.041 1:27.247 11.311 23.950 20.780
12 11:16:35.599 54.861 -1.180 11.388 22712 20.761
13 11:17:30.496 54.897 +0.036 11.420 22.900 20577
14 11:18:25.222 54.726 -0.171 11.406 22.699 20.621
(012) PIETRO MELLO
1 11:05:04.370 56.633 12.096 23.747 20.790
2 11:05:59.524 55.154 -1.479 11.646 22.698 20.810
3 11:06:54.078 54.554 -0.600 11.370 22.504 20.680
4 11:07:48.618 54.540 -0.014 11.442 22410 20.688
5 11:08:43.499 54.881 +0.341 11.263 22455 21.163
6 11:23:07.761 14:24.262 129.381 17.301 25.044 21.559
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